

Ø

C.A.No. 4655 OF 2000

ITEM No.102(P.H.)
(Mentioned)

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4655 of 2000

Indian Banks' Association, Bombay & Ors.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/s. Devkala Consultancy Services & Ors.Respondent (s)

(with office report)

with

Civil Appeal No. 5218/2000 (Association of Borrowers of Karnataka vs.
Union of India & Ors.) (with office report)

(Heard by Hon'ble the Chief Justice and Hon'ble S.B. Sinha, J.)

Date: 10/09/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

in CA 4655Mr. Sukhjinder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Poonam Das, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

(also for respondent in CA 5218)

in CA 5218Mr. P R Ramasesh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. H S Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep S Parihar, Adv.

Mr. L Nageswara Rao, ASG

Ms. V Mohana, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. B V Balram Das, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned Additional Solicitor General, list these matters after two weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER

