

(
C.A.No. 4655 OF 2000

ITEM No.102 P.H.

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4655 of 2000

Indian Bank Association, Bombay and Ors.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/s. Devkala Consultancy Services and Ors.Respondent (s)

(With office report)

With
C.A. No. 5218 of 2000
(With office report)

Date : 07-10-2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)
CA 4655 and res.Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr.Adv.
Nos. 3-30 in CA 5218Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Arpita Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Sukhjinder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Poonam Das, Adv.
Mr. Anish Verma, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

CA 5218Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
R.B.I.Mr. K.N. Bhat, Sr.Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Parihar, Adv.

U.O.I.Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list these matters on 14th October, 2003.

[Alka Dudeja][Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master

