

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4655 OF 2000

INDIAN BANK ASOCN., BOMBAY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.DEVKALA CONSULTANCY SERVICES & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and orders)

Date: 16/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Applicant(s)/ Mr.G.E.Vahanvati, Solicitor General

Appellant(s)/ Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Respondent(s) Ms. Akansha, Adv.

Ms.Neha Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UOI Ms.V. Mohana, Adv.

Ms. Kumar Dushyant Singh, Adv.

Mr.R.C.Katiyah, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Ms.Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.No. 2 is dismissed.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A.No.2

In

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4655/2000

Indian Bank Asocn., Bombay & Ors. ...

Appellants/

Applicants

Versus

M/s Devkala Consultancy Services &

Ors...Respondents

ORDER

I.A. No. 2 is dismissed.

.....J.

[S.B. SINHA]

.....

...J.

[MARKANDEY

KATJU]

New Delhi,

April 16, 2007